C_JOg
December 6, 2016 COM UN[CAT 0 N

F Esposito
50 Sandway Cres.
Mapie ON L6A 2M1

Partial Calls list made to parking Enforcement City of Vaughan

Thu Mar 24 10:19 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 8:00

Tue Apr 12 22:31 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00

Sat May 14 09:39 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00

Sun May 15 08:23 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 2: 00,

14:43 OUT TORONTOQ ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00 0.00 - - -

15:37 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON

Sat May 14 09:39 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00 0, 00,

Sun May 15 08:23 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 2:00 0.00 - - -
11:43 INC INCOMING TORONTO ON 3:00 0.00 - - -

14:43 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00 0.00 - - -

15:37 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON

Thu Jul 14 20:18 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 15:00 0.00 - - -
21:16 INC INCOMING TORONTO ON 10:00 0.00 - - -

23:08 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 2:00 0.00 - - -

23:48 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON

Sun Jul 31 17:54 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 6:00

Tue Oct 04 23:14 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 8:00 0.00 - - -
23:24 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON

Sat Oct 08 09:45 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00

Mon Oct 17 20:05 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00 0.00 - - -

21:21 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 2:00 0.00 - - -

23:23 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON

Mon Oct 24 18:43 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-228]1 MAPLE ON 3:00

Tue Oct 25 07:54 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00 0.00,
10:16 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-2281 MAPLE ON 3:00

Fri Oct 28 18:12 OUT TORONTO ON 905-832-228 1 MAPLE ON 7:00

Tues Nov 8 6:24PM

Wed Nov 16 12:54PM

Fri Nov 18 5:50PM

Fri Nov 25 8:45PM

Sat Nov 26 12:41AM



